P12000022082

.(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100223762881

03/05/12--01055--007 **87.50

FILED
12 MAR -5 PH 4: 05
SECRETARY OF STATE

MB/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Emergent Recording & Production House, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
73 7th Avenue	(Printed or typed)
Shalimar, FL 32579	State & Zip
850 210-7833 Daytime To	elephone number
info@emergentrecording E-mail address: (to be used	.COM For future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

•	ARTICLES OF INC. In compliance with Chapter 607 and	1711
ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME Emergent Recording & corporation shall be:	Production House, Inc. SECRETARY Mailing address, if different is E. FLORIG
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ALLAHARY DE
<u> </u>	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is F. F. A.T.
	73 7th Avenue	LURIO
	Shalimar, FL 32579	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
Emergent F property for		the machine that produces tangible intellectual eting and artistic purposes for compensation. roduction studios of Emergent.
ARTICLE IV The number of s	SHARES hares of stock is: 100	•
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	
		_ Name and Title:
Address:	73 7th Avenue	Address:
	Shalimar, FL 32579	
Name and	Title	Name and Title:
Address:	The	
. 1441-003.		
		Name and Title:
Address:	**************************************	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and I	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	Benjamin J. Savage	<u> </u>
Address:	73 7th Avenue	_
	Shalimar, FL 32579	_
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Benjamin J. Savage	-
Address:	73.7th Avenue	_
	Shalimar, FL 32579	_
	med as registered agent to accept service of proces am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	(< //	March 2, 2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
uocument to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	y us provueu jor in s.61/.155, F.S.
	Booker	March 2, 2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	March 2, 2012 Date